Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:37.55
2:37.63
2:37.77
2:38.13
2:38.45
2:42.74
2:42.75
2:47.12
2:47.85
2:50.27
2:55.79
2:58.37
2:58.76
3:00.71
3:00.93
3:01.01
3:01.91
3:02.41
3:03.24
3:03.24
3:09.03
3:17.40
3:18.14
3:20.16
3:22.60

3:29.40
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Date

10/07/16
01/10/16
09/04/16
05/06/16
06/02/16
28/06/15
22/11/15
18/07/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
04/01/15
12/07/14
24/01/15
23/11/14
12/04/14
29/06/14
05/10/14
30/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
17/11/13
20/10/13
29/09/13
16/06/13
13/07/13

Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2016

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Grantham
Cambridge
Cambridge
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Retford
Grantham
Sheffield

Grantham
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Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 2
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3
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3
4
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3
3
Grantham 2
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Grantham 3
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Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:37.63
2:37.55
2:38.13
2:37.77
2:38.45
2:42.75
2:47.12
2:42.74
2:47.85
2:50.27
2:58.76
2:55.79
3:02.41
3:00.71
3:01.91
2:58.37
3:01.01
3:00.93
3:03.24
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3:17.40
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3:29.40
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Date

01/10/16
10/07/16
05/06/16
09/04/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
18/07/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
24/01/15
04/01/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
05/10/14
12/07/14
29/06/14
12/04/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
1711113
20/10/13
29/09/13
13/07/13
16/06/13

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Venue

Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Retford
Grantham
Grantham

Sheffield
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